Position

Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse |
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Office Assistant Il

Public Health Nurse Il

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department

Health-Child Health
Health-Child Health
Health-Child Health
Health-Child Health
Health-Child Health

Total Wages

$81,142
$71,005
$42,366
$14,979
$12,026

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,064
$45,529
$43,871
$10,996

$7,175



