Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Health Nurse II		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$81,142	\$47,064
Public Health Nurse I		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$71,005	\$45,529
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$42,366	\$43,871
Office Assistant III		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$14,979	\$10,996
Public Health Nurse II		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$12,026	\$7,175